c3controls offers the most rugged, dependable Disconnect Switches that money can
buy. From Panel/Base Mount to Door Mount with switch ratings from 16A - 125A,
we’ve got what you need. And, of course, they’re all certified to UL and CSA standards
and CE marked for global versatility.
Visit www.c3controls.com to download product certifications.
NOTE: The scope (range, description, price, specifications,
dimensions, etc.) of the product featured in this section is
subject to change without notice. Refer to www.c3controls.com

DS2		  Non-Fused Disconnect Switch
vi. operating handle color
CODE	 operator color	 bezel color	f or operator type code
RY	 Red	 Yellow	 DHM, DHG, PHM,  PHG, MDHG, MSDHG, MPHG, SMP
GB	 Grey	 Black	 DHM, PHM
BB	 Black	 Black	 DHM, PHM
BG	 Black	 Grey	 DHM, DHG, PHM,  PHG, MDHG, MSDHG, MPHG
BA	 Black	 Aluminum	 SML
BN	 Black	 —	 SPH, LPH
v. operating handle type
		  For current
CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 rating codes	 PRICE
Door Mount handles for door mount switches
MDHG	 Padlockable Lever (IP55)	 16	 $  4.50
MSDHG	 Padlockable Lever - Single Hole (22.5mm) Mounting (IP55)	 16	 $  4.50
DHM	 Round (Type 1, 2, 3, 3R, 4/4X, 12, 13, and IP65)	 25 ~ 60	 $15.50
DHG	 Round (Type 1, 2, 3, 3R, 4/4X, 12, 13, and IP65)	 25 ~ 125	 $  5.25
Door Mount Handles for Panel/Base Mount Switches
MPHG	 Padlockable Lever (IP65)	 16	 $  4.50
PHM	 Round (Type 1, 2, 3, 3R, 4/4X, 12, 13, and IP65)	 25 ~ 125	 $15.50
PHG	 Round (Type 1, 2, 3, 3R, 4/4X, 12, 13, and IP65)	 25 ~ 125	 $  5.25
SPH	 Short Pistol (IP65)	 25 ~ 125	 $20.00
LPH	 Long Pistol (IP65)	 80 ~ 125	 $25.00
integral Handles for Panel/Base Mount Switches
SML	 Lever (IP30)	 25 ~ 60	 $  4.00
SMP	 Padlockable Lever (IP30)	 25 ~ 60	 $  4.50
Do o r Mo u n t
Di s c o n n e c t
Sw i t c h w i t h
DHG Ha n d l e
Pa n e l Mo u n t
Di s c o n n e c t Sw i t c h
w i t h In t e g r a l
SML Ha n d l e
III. number of power poles
Pa n e l Mo u n t
Di s c o n n e c t
Sw i t c h w i t h
PHG Ha n d l e
Pa n e l Mo u n t
Di s c o n n e c t Sw i t c h
w i t h In t e g r a l
SMP Ha n d l e
VII. OPERATING SHAFT LENGTH
		  For Current
CODE	 DESCRIPTION	Ra ting Codes	 PRICE
(Blank)	 Door Mount and Panel/Base Mount Switch 	 —	 —
	 with Integral Operating Handle
06	 150mm (5-57/64”) Operating Shaft for Panel/Base Mount Switch	 16	 $  2.50
11	 283mm (11”) Operating Shaft for Panel/Base Mount Switch	 25 ~ 125	 $  3.25
code			   3		  4		  5
	 DESCRIPTION	 3 Poles	 4 Poles	 5 Poles
16	 16 Amp	 $  0.00	 $  7.00	 $14.00
25	 25 Amp	 $  2.00	 $  9.00	 $16.00
30	 32 Amp	 $  5.25	 $	13.25	 $21.25
40	 40 Amp	 $  7.00	 $	15.50	 $24.00
60	 63 Amp	 $	10.00	 $	19.50	 $29.00
80	 80 Amp 	 $	19.00	 $	30.00	 $41.00
100	 100 Amp	 $	21.00	 $	32.50	 $44.00
125	 125 Amp	 $	26.00	 $	38.00	 $50.00
CS330320PSGRECDS1316
s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s